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Laura

Eva
Yolanda
Sandra M?
Jara Ines
Brezo
Alejandra
Estrella

Neftali

Jose Manuel
Jorge
Enrique
Jose Angel
Daniel

Juan Manuel
Alfonso
Javier
Rafael
Jaime
Benjamin
Juan Manuel
Manuel
Jose

Carlos
Mario

Raul

Apellidos

Rebolledo Gutierrez

Mera Puras
Moral Tirado
Gonzalez Pedrosa
Perez Martin

Villarino Guruceaga

Gutierrez Fuente
Perez Martin

Perez Gamarra
Alonso Diez

Delgado Sanquirce

Sal Cabezudo
Cantero Garcia
Garcia Sancho
Perez Renedo

Brezmes Hernandez

Carmona Del Rio

Sacristan Martinez

Campelo Perez

Gutierrez Fernandez

Doncel Gonzalez
Herrero Tabanera
Mariscal Perez
Gutierrez Calvo
Lorenzo Isla
Garcia Calvo

Club

Femenino

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO

Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CDA OINKARIAK AMURRIO
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:55:39
00:56:48
01:00:26
01:05:56
01:06:03
01:06:40
01:09:05
ACORTAR CARRERA A PIE

00:44:51
00:45:43
00:46:56
00:47:14
00:47:39
00:51:55
00:52:57
00:53:01
00:53:42
00:53:56
00:55:15
00:56:06
00:59:09
00:59:10
01:04:01
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